
Terrain: 3 Moderate Grades

Mileage: 60.1

At GoOn For At GoOn For

0.0 > Start of route 0.6 41.4 Hwy 128 (East) 3.9

0.6 R Waltzer Rd 0.4 45.3 R Chalk Hill Rd 8.0

1.0 L Delamere Ave 0.2 53.3 L Faught Rd 2.5

1.1 R Francisco Ave 0.8 55.7 R Airport Blvd E 0.6

1.9 L Fulton Rd 0.1 56.3 L Fulton Rd 2.0

1.9 R Wood Rd 1.4 58.2 L Francisco Ave 0.8

3.3 L Woolsey Rd 1.7 59.0 L Delamere Ave 0.5

5.0 R Olivet Rd 0.0 59.5 L San Miguel Rd 0.6

5.0 L River Rd 0.3 60.1 E End of route  

5.3 R Slusser Rd 2.0

7.3 L Mark West Station Rd 2.2 Led by Jorge Vega—237-1908

9.5 R Trenton-Healdsburg Rd 0.1

9.6 L Eastside Rd 1.2 Map at http://ridewithgps.com/routes/6105143

10.8 R Wohler Rd 1.1 Carry ID, Wear a Helmet

11.8 R Westside Rd 8.6 Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121

20.5 L W Dry Creek Rd 8.8

29.3 R Yoakim Bridge Rd 0.6

29.9 R Dry Creek Rd 0.3

30.2 L Canyon Rd 2.3

32.4 R Hwy-128 E 0.9

33.3 L stay on Hwy-128 E 4.6

37.9 L Geysers Rd 0.6

38.5 R Red Winery Rd 2.4

40.9 R Pine Flat Rd 0.4

41.2 R Hwy-128 0.2

41.4  Jimtown Store 0.0

Russian River, Alexander Valley & Chalk Hill
Schaefer School  137'

1370 San Miguel Road, Santa Rosa, CA 95403


